NCV8508 Series
Advance Information
Low Dropout Linear
Regulators with Watchdog,
RESET, and Wake Up
The NCV8508 is a precision micropower voltage regulator family.
The part contains many of the required operational requirements for
powering microprocessors. Its robustness makes it suitable for severe

between them. These values appear in heat sink data sheets
of heat sink manufacturers.
ORDERING INFORMATION*
Device Output Voltage Package Shipping
NCV8508D50
5.0 V
SO-8 95 Units/Rail
NCV8508D50R2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8508DW50 S0-16L 46 Units/Rail
NCV8508DW50R2 S0-16L 1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8508PDW50 SOW-16 Exposed Pad 46 Units/Rail
NCV8508PDW50R2 SOW-16 Exposed Pad 1000 Tape & Reel
‘ Consult your local sales representative for 3.3 V option.
954